
F I N A L   F I N I S H  

Racer#Racer Name Laps BestTime transponder

--- 46323 6 01:28.596 46323

--- Nakprat Anantachaisil6 01:28.844 17128

--- Jacob Stone 2 01:30.829 17964

--- 17430 5 01:31.029 17430

--- Andre Fruktow 5 01:31.116 17484

--- Michael Murray 6 01:31.276 17071

--- Brandon Morris 5 01:31.876 46322

--- Patrick Deleon 1 01:32.921 17409

--- Tarren Snyder 5 01:33.085 17410

--- Erick Cadena 6 01:33.531 33671

--- 19964 5 01:33.653 19964

--- 33529 3 01:34.407 33529

--- Brandon Baskette 5 01:34.571 17795

--- David Choe 6 01:35.022 46075

--- Andrew Russ 5 01:35.376 45955

--- Angel Pena 6 01:36.192 18814

--- Jeffrey Boyle 4 01:36.550 19145

--- Ramon Aguirre 5 01:38.753 16798

--- Ramon Vicencio 1 01:39.176 20951

L A P   T I M E S  

LAP

#16798
Ramon
Aguirre 

#17071
Michael
Murray 

#17128
Nakprat

Anantachai
sil 

#17409
Patrick
Deleon 

#17410
Tarren

Snyder 

#17430
17430 

#17484
Andre

Fruktow 

#17795
Brandon

Baskette 

#17964
Jacob
Stone 

1 1.38.772 1.32.997 1.30.006 1.32.921 1.35.732 1.32.149 1.33.624 1.36.646 1.33.653 

2 1.39.495 1.32.938 1.30.072  1.33.244 1.31.155 1.34.069 1.34.803 1.30.829 

3 1.40.840 1.32.317 1.32.128  1.35.164 1.31.029 1.31.116 1.35.913  

4 1.39.090 1.33.003 1.31.082  1.34.365 1.31.166 1.33.266 1.34.571  

5 1.38.753 1.31.276 1.29.255  1.33.085 1.31.662 1.32.270 1.35.645  

6  1.32.179 1.28.844       

MIN 1.38.753 1.31.276 1.28.844 1.32.921 1.33.085 1.31.029 1.31.116 1.34.571 1.30.829 

MAX 1.40.840 1.33.003 1.32.128 1.32.921 1.35.732 1.32.149 1.34.069 1.36.646 1.33.653 

AVG 1.39.390 1.32.451 1.30.231 1.32.921 1.34.317 1.31.432 1.32.869 1.35.515 1.32.241 

LAPS 5 6 6 1 5 5 5 5 2
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#18814
Angel Pena

1.38.792 

1.36.192 

1.36.309 

1.37.727 

1.37.133 

1.46.209 

1.36.192 

1.46.209 

1.38.727 

6

LAP

#19145
Jeffrey
Boyle 

#19964
19964 

#20951
Ramon

Vicencio 

#33529
33529 

#33671
Erick

Cadena 

#45955
Andrew
Russ 

#46075
David Choe

#46322
Brandon
Morris 

#46323
46323 

1 1.44.822 1.33.653 1.39.176 1.37.674 1.34.378 1.36.221 1.35.022 1.32.320 1.31.269 
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LAP

#19145
Jeffrey
Boyle 

#19964
19964 

#20951
Ramon

Vicencio 

#33529
33529 

#33671
Erick

Cadena 

#45955
Andrew
Russ 

#46075
David Choe

#46322
Brandon
Morris 

#46323
46323 

2 1.40.024 1.35.179  1.35.440 1.34.041 1.35.376 1.37.177 1.31.876 1.30.027 

3 1.39.391 1.34.334  1.34.407 1.34.947 1.38.049 1.38.632 1.34.015 1.28.881 

4 1.36.550 1.34.726   1.38.177 1.35.529 1.35.891 1.36.227 1.34.568 

5  1.35.271   1.34.672 1.35.855 1.36.153 1.35.708 1.28.596 

6     1.33.531  1.40.540  1.31.394 

MIN 1.36.550 1.33.653 1.39.176 1.34.407 1.33.531 1.35.376 1.35.022 1.31.876 1.28.596 

MAX 1.44.822 1.35.271 1.39.176 1.37.674 1.38.177 1.38.049 1.40.540 1.36.227 1.34.568 

AVG 1.40.196 1.34.632 1.39.176 1.35.840 1.34.957 1.36.206 1.37.235 1.34.029 1.30.789 

LAPS 4 5 1 3 6 5 6 5 6
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